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201704190001
33310

04/19/2017
03:09:14

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL OF
ALABAMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHITE KAY

201704190001
33320

04/19/2017
03:09:15

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL OF
ALABAMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHITE JULIUS
O

201711030004
00970

11/03/2017
02:38:47

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL OF
ALABAMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FARMER
MATTHEW R

201711090004
06220

11/09/2017
10:16:37

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL OF
ALABAMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GARDNER
TRACI

201711090004
06210

11/09/2017
10:16:36

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL OF
ALABAMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRANDON
GREGORY

Other:SEE
INST

201802020000
37020

02/02/2018
02:17:39

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL OF
ALABAMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ISBELL
ELIZABETH L

201803120000
79830

03/12/2018
03:58:56

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL OF
ALABAMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARLOW
DARA R

201809040003
16910

09/04/2018
02:13:18

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL OF
ALABAMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALEXANDER
JENNIFER L

201809040003
17110

09/04/2018
03:03:30

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL OF
ALABAMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS AGNEW
HEATHER L

201811060003
93500

11/06/2018
03:43:49

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL OF
ALABAMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOORE
JAMES W

201811150004
04390

11/15/2018
02:08:36

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL OF
ALABAMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GILLESPIE
MELINDA

201811150004
04380

11/15/2018
02:08:35

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL OF
ALABAMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GILLESPIE
LANCE

201908130002
92260

08/13/2019
08:47:26

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL OF
ALABAMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS
RONNIE W

202001240000
33260

01/24/2020
03:25:45

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL OF
ALABAMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SNIDER
CINDY Y

202109170004
54290

09/17/2021
12:20:30

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL OF
ALABAMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

WHITE JULIUS
O

Instr
#:20170419000
133320

202109170004
54300

09/17/2021
12:20:31

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL OF
ALABAMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

WHITE KAY Instr
#:20170419000
133310

201709080003
28040

09/08/2017
12:03:30

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL OF
ALABAMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARRIS
ASHLEY

201709080003
28050

09/08/2017
12:03:31

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL OF
ALABAMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON
JAMEECE



201711090004
06200

11/09/2017
10:16:35

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL OF
ALABAMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARTIN
NATHAN

201711090004
06190

11/09/2017
10:16:34

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL OF
ALABAMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HANSFORD
GRETCHEN

202001240000
33270

01/24/2020
03:25:46

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL OF
ALABAMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SNIDER
ROBERT A

202002050000
49000

02/05/2020
01:17:14

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL OF
ALABAMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KENNEMORE
JAMES

202209140003
56530

09/14/2022
01:00:05

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL OF
ALABAMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

GILLESPIE
MELINDA

Other:SEE
INST


