Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= ONEMAIN FINANCIAL OF ALABAMA INC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201704190001 33310	04/19/2017 03:09:14	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL OF ALABAMA INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WHITE KAY						
201704190001 33320	04/19/2017 03:09:15	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL OF ALABAMA INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WHITE JULIUS O						
201711030004 00970	11/03/2017 02:38:47	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL OF ALABAMA INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FARMER MATTHEW R						
201711090004 06220	11/09/2017 10:16:37	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL OF ALABAMA INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GARDNER TRACI						
201711090004 06210	11/09/2017 10:16:36	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL OF ALABAMA INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRANDON GREGORY						Other:SEE INST
201802020000 37020	02/02/2018 02:17:39	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL OF ALABAMA INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ISBELL ELIZABETH L						
201803120000 79830	03/12/2018 03:58:56	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL OF ALABAMA INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MARLOW DARA R						
201809040003 16910	09/04/2018 02:13:18	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL OF ALABAMA INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ALEXANDER JENNIFER L						
201809040003 17110	09/04/2018 03:03:30	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL OF ALABAMA INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	AGNEW HEATHER L						
201811060003 93500	11/06/2018 03:43:49	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL OF ALABAMA INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOORE JAMES W						
201811150004 04390	11/15/2018 02:08:36	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL OF ALABAMA INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GILLESPIE MELINDA						
201811150004 04380	11/15/2018 02:08:35	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL OF ALABAMA INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GILLESPIE LANCE						
201908130002 92260	08/13/2019 08:47:26	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL OF ALABAMA INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS RONNIE W						
202001240000 33260	01/24/2020 03:25:45	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL OF ALABAMA INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SNIDER CINDY Y						
202109170004 54290	09/17/2021 12:20:30	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL OF ALABAMA INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	WHITE JULIUS O					Instr #:20170419000 133320	
202109170004 54300	09/17/2021 12:20:31	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL OF ALABAMA INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	WHITE KAY					Instr #:20170419000 133310	
201709080003 28040	09/08/2017 12:03:30	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL OF ALABAMA INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARRIS ASHLEY						
201709080003 28050	09/08/2017 12:03:31	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL OF ALABAMA INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOHNSON JAMEECE						

11/09/2017 10:16:35	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL OF ALABAMA INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MARTIN NATHAN			
11/09/2017 10:16:34	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL OF ALABAMA INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HANSFORD GRETCHEN			
01/24/2020 03:25:46	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL OF ALABAMA INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SNIDER ROBERT A			
02/05/2020 01:17:14	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL OF ALABAMA INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KENNEMORE JAMES			
09/14/2022 01:00:05	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL OF ALABAMA INC	Plaintiff		GILLESPIE MELINDA			Other:SEE INST